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Proficiency Testing

الجامعية للمستشفيات العلى المجلس
Proficiency Testing Unit

Reference laboratory for Egyptian University Hospitals

Date: 29/01/2021

Dear Esteemed Colleague ………

Director of Microbiology laboratory

Congratulations Your laboratory (Code: RL07) showed excellent performance with score 100% in
ML-03-2021 Program A. Attached full detailed report Wish you the best and sustainability of
excellent laboratory service. keep on

Lab Code
Score

ML-03a
20

ML-03b
20

ML-03c
20

ML-03d
20

ML-03e
20

ML-03 Overall
100

RL07 20 20 20 20 20 100%

Best regards

PT Unit Director

Ghada Ismail


